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FIRST SEMESTER 

 

August 26-30 (Mon.– Fri.) Staff Days (NLBSE Closed) 

September 2 (Mon.) Labor Day (NLBSE Closed) 

September 3 (Tues.) First Day of School 

                               Signature Fundraiser Starts - Unique Gifts* 

September 5 (Thur.) Open House 

September 23 (Mon.) Fundraiser – Christmas cards & Unique Gifts—orders Due* 

October 9 (Wed.) Informal Progress Reports Issued 

October 14 (Mon.) Fundraiser Starts 

November 1 (Fri.) End of first grading period [44 days] 

November 4 (Mon.) Begin Second Grading Period 

November 5 (Tues.) Staff Day (Conferences/Staff Development) 

 (NLBSE Closed) 

November 7 (Thur.) K-5 Report Cards Issued 

 Preschool Formal Progress Reports Issued 

November 11 (Mon.) Veterans Day (NLBSE Closed) 

November 27 (Wed.) Adjusted Dismissal (NLBSE closes at 1:00 PM*) 

November 28-29 (Thur.-Fri.) Thanksgiving Break (NLBSE Closed) 

December 6 (Fri.) Fundraiser Ends 

December 11 (Wed.) Informal Progress Report 

December 12 (Thur.) Christmas Program 7:00 PM 

Dec. 23- Jan. 1 (Mon.- Wed.) Winter Break (NLBSE Closed) 

January 2 (Thur.) School Reopens 

 Popcorn Fundraiser Starts  

January 17 (Fri.) Ending of Second Grading Period [43 days] 

January 20 (Mon.) Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (NLBSE Closed) 

 

 

 

Total:  First Semester Instructional Days:  87 

4/2024 
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SECOND SEMESTER 

`             

January 21 (Tues.) Begin Third Grading Period 

January 23 (Thur.) K-5 Report Cards Issued 

 Preschool Formal Progress Reports Issued 

January 27 (Mon.) Parent/Teacher Conference (K-5 Only) 

January 27 (Mon.) Elementary Staff Day 

 (No School K-5 Only Pre-school open) 

February 7 (Fri.) Spring Fundraiser-Orders Due 

February 13 (Thur.) Black History Program—10:00 AM 

February 17 (Mon.)   President’s Day (NLBSE Closed) 

March 5 (Wed.) Informal Progress Reports Issued 

March 6 (Thur.) NLBSE Photo-shoot (School Pictures) 

March 28 (Fri.) Ending of Third Grading Period [47 days] 

March 31 (Mon.) Begin Fourth Grading Period 

April 3 (Thur.) (Mandatory) K-5 Parent Meeting & Report Cards Issued 

 Preschool Formal Progress Reports Issued 

 

April 10 (Thur.) NLBSE Easter Program 10:00 AM 

April 18 (Fri.) Good Friday (NLBSE Closed) 

April 21-25 (Mon.-Fri.) Spring Break (K-5 Only) 

May 6-8 (Tues./Wed./Thur.) Stanford Test Series (K-5 Only) 

May 14 (Wed.) Progress Reports Issued 

May 26 (Mon.) Memorial Day (NLBSE Closed) 

June 5 (Thur.) Kindergarten Graduation 7:00 PM 

June 11 (Wed.) Last Day of School* 

 End of Fourth Grading Period [ 41 days] 

 K-5 Report Cards 

 Preschool Formal Progress Reports Issued 

June 12-13 (Thur.-Fri.) Staff Day (NLBSE Closed) 

June 16 (Mon.) Summer Camp Begins 

June 19 (Thur.) Juneteenth (NLBSE Closed) 
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Total:  Second Semester Instructional Days:  88 

Total:  Teaching Days 175 

4/2024 

*Dismissal & Fundraiser Dates May Be Adjusted 


